

Lifestyle Benefits Beneficiary Financial Coaching

Products issued by: Minnesota Life Insurance Company or Securian Life Insurance Company



Automatic access to Lifestyle Benefits

Your employer's group insurance programs help protect your financial wellness. You and your family can rely on a suite of additional tools, support, guidance and services to help make life a little easier.



Beneficiary Financial Coaching from PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

Independent and objective financial coaching program available at no additional cost for beneficiaries:

- **Dedicated telephonic coaching:** Telephone access to a coach for a specified period to help with financial decisions related to estate, insurance, investment, retirement and tax planning following the death of a loved one
- **Survivor guide workbooks:** Resources focused on specific planning stages to help make decisions on critical financial and legal matters less overwhelming

There is no additional fee or enrollment for these resources. Lifestyle Benefits are automatically available to active U.S. employees insured with Securian Financial. Your spouse and insurance-eligible children can also use these resources, even if they're not covered under the insurance program.

How to access:

Beneficiaries receiving \$20,000 or more will be invited to take advantage of this program when the life insurance claim is paid.

Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company or Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer. Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by state. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.

Services provided by PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP are their sole responsibility. The services are not affiliated with Securian Financial or its group contracts and may be discontinued at any time. Certain terms, conditions and restrictions may apply when utilizing the services. Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian Financial Group, Inc.



securian.com

400 Robert Street North, St. Paul, MN 55101-2098 ©2024 Securian Financial Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

F77989-32 Rev 2-2024 DOFU 2-2024 3395427